
Roll Number

Detail of Candidates  For the Post of Tracer

 Advt.No.14/2019,Cat.No. 10

W_marks fatherless/
Widow

Is_Denotified Exp.MarksScrutiny_
Status

No_Govt._Job G.TotalW_Status

 1419100001 A

 1419100002 A

 1419100003 A

 1419100004 A

 1419100005 A

 1419100006 A

 1419100007 Not EligibleP

 1419100008 A

 1419100009 A

 1419100010 34.00P

 1419100011 A

0.00 1419100012 62.00 Absent 0.00 0.00 0.00P

 1419100013 A

 1419100014 40.00P

 1419100015 A

 1419100016 48.00P

 1419100017 40.00P

 1419100018 Not EligibleP

 1419100019 48.00P

 1419100020 A

 1419100021 A

0.00 1419100022 43.00 Eligible 5.00 0.00 0.00 48.00P

0.00 1419100023 63.00 Eligible 0.00 0.00 0.00 63.00P

 1419100024 A

 1419100025 A

 1419100026 49.00P

 1419100027 38.00P

 1419100028 A

 1419100029 A

 1419100030 44.00P



Roll Number

Detail of Candidates  For the Post of Tracer

 Advt.No.14/2019,Cat.No. 10

W_marks fatherless/
Widow

Is_Denotified Exp.MarksScrutiny_
Status

No_Govt._Job G.TotalW_Status

0.00 1419100031 58.00 Eligible 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.00P

 1419100032 45.00P

 1419100033 A

 1419100034 A

 1419100035 A

 1419100036 A

0.00 1419100037 47.00 Eligible 0.00 0.00 0.00 47.00P

 1419100038 A

 1419100039 43.00P

0.00 1419100040 37.00 Eligible 5.00 0.00 0.00 42.00P

0.00 1419100041 46.00 Absent 0.00 0.00 0.00P

 1419100042 A

Note:-word "Rejected" implies for OMR Smudge /Scratched 


